DA-681A Series
x86 1U 19-inch rackmount computers with 3rd Gen Intel® Core™ Celeron CPU, 6 Gigabit
Ethernet ports, 12 isolated serial ports
Features and Benefits
• IEC 61850-3, IEEE 1613, and IEC 60255 compliant for power substation
automation systems (DPP and DPP-T models only)
• 3rd Gen Intel® Core™ Celeron 1047UE 1.4 GHz CPU

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name CPU DDR3 RAM
OS Storage
(mSATA)
Linux Debian 8 64-
bit
Power Input
100-240 VAC/VDC
Operating Temp.
DA-681A-I-SP Celeron 1047UE – – – ✓ -25 to 55°C
DA-681A-I-SP-LX Celeron 1047UE 2 GB 8 GB ✓ ✓ -25 to 55°C
DA-681A-I-DPP Celeron 1047UE – – – ✓ -25 to 55°C
DA-681A-I-DPP-T Celeron 1047UE – – – ✓ -40 to 70°C
DA-681A-I-DPP-LX Celeron 1047UE 2 GB 8 GB ✓ ✓ -25 to 55°C
DA-681A-I-DPP-T-LX Celeron 1047UE 2 GB 8 GB ✓ ✓ -40 to 70°C
Accessories (sold separately)
Expansion Modules
DA-IRIGB-4DIO-PCI104-EMC4 Expansion module with time-synchronization ports and DI/DO
Applicable Models:
DA-681A-I-DPP
DA-681A-I-DPP-T
DA-681A-I-DPP-LX
DA-681A-I-DPP-T-LX
USB Dongle Kits
USB Dongle Kit Internal USB dongle kit installation package
Storage Kits
DA-681A HDD Kit HDD/SSD installation package, supports single HDD/SSD
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Nov 12, 2018.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.